
ZIP Code Neighborhood Organization City Contact 1 Address City Zip email phone Contact 2
79936 Ranchos Del Sol NA El Paso Michael Deaner 12263 Eagle Hart El Paso 79936 michaelairborne1@aol.com 915.204.0277 Kevin Montgomery
78606 Blanco Seniors Apartments Resident Council Blanco Mary Jo Kroll 380 Blanco Ave Aptt #17 Blanco 78606 830.832.6499 Joan Sauerhoff
75791 Pecanwood Apartments Resident Council Whitehouse Kristen Bridges 502 W. Main #48 Whitehouse 75791 KLBridges1012@gmail.com 903.521.6491 Michelle Arnett
75975 Timpson Senior Apartments Resident Council Timpson Cathie Raymond 329 Marcus St. #8 Timpson 75975 936.657.8918 Sha Kitta Roland
75668 Lone Star Seniors Resident Council Lone Star Chester Hodge 147 Alamo St. #7 Lone Star 75668 chester.trafficexchange@gmail.com 903.445.8043 Dan Gentry
78753 North Lamar Georgian Acres Neighborhood Association Austin Julia Foree 214 W Elliott St Austin 78753 512.339.2399 Lisa Hinely
79022 Vista Riat Blanca Apartments Resident Council Dalhart Alicia Santamaria 701 Maynard Ave F1 Dalhart 79022 828.707.0984 Damaris Orrantia
78626 Georgetown Square Resident Council Georgetown Sharon Flemmons 206 Royal Dr Bdg #202, Unit #127 Georgetown 78626 Deborah Hoop
75240 Carolina Chase Resident Board Dallas WB Wagner, Jr. 5351 Peterson Lane #347 Dallas 75240 wagner-w@sbcglobal.net 972.233.8778 Ricardo Seyorra
77423 Willow Springs Resident Council Brookshire Mary Hendricks 4433 5th St Apt 25 Brookshire 77423 maryhendricks111@yahoo.com 832.721.6933 Rosalyn Jones
77331 Hillside Terrace Resident Council Coldspring Nancy Bassett 100 Hillside Terrace #5 Coldspring 77331 832.584.8551 Diana Massey
77833 Jefferson Square Resident Council Brenham Jerry McGhee 801 West Jefferson Square #15 Brenham 77833 979.398.0853 Dorothy Deeds
78418 Glen Oak Apartents Residents Association Corpus Christi Veronica Herrera 711 Glen Oak Apt #402 Corpus Christi 78418 v5herrera@yahoo.com 361.774.2575 Alta Skinner
75757 Bullard Resident Council Bullard James Green 417 E Main St #47 Bullard 75757 903.894.4430 Elise Blalock
75103 Westview Resident Council Canton Ronald Pritchett 1201 W College St #70 Canton 75103 Barbara Carlisle
78759 Laurel Oaks Neighborhood Association Austin Vic Hariton 6811 Bayridge Terrace Austin 78759 vhariton@yahoo.com 512.680.7004 Sarah White

Marbach Oaks Neighborhood Association San Antonio Bill Sadler 5307 Hwy 290 Bldg B Ste 10 Austin 78735 bsadler@endurecc.com 512.653.4486 James Lifshutz
75203 Cedar Crest Neighborhood Association Dallas Phillip Gibson 1917 Lanark Ave Dallas 75203 pgibson792@aol.com 214.876.2537 Leatha Evans
76549 Schlueter Loop Property Owner's Association Killeen Izabela Quinn 3406 Catalina Dr Killeen 76549 Izi67@msn.com 254.680.9918 Raimonda Woullard
78732 Hughes Park Lake Subdivision 2 HOA Austin Roger Millar 12703 Cedar St Austin 78732 rmillarvalencia@aol.com 512.626.3415 Carla George
75751 Fairview Apartments Resident Council Athens Susan Till 160 Gibson Rd #4 Athens 75751 Carolyn Brown
78727 Angus Valley Area Neighborhood Association Austin Stacey Peterson 12300 Audane Dr Austin 78727 staceypeterson@juno.com 512.250.9570 Erin Zaija
78750 The Mountain Neighborhood Association Austin Judit Kolics 10700 Callanish Park Dr Austin 78750 kgjudit@gmail.com 512.257.8758 Sharon Blythe
78727 Valley Oaks and More Austin Karen Flanagan 12301 Bar X Dr Austin 78727 karen.zern.flan@gmail.com 512.250.2923 Nancy Butterfield
78750 Cottages at Lake Creek Condominiums Austin Claude Karstendiek 13604 Cladwell Dr Unit 48 Austin 78750 pkarstendiek@att.net 512.358.1817 Starr West
78730 Glenlake Neighborhood Association Austin Robert Cadenhead 3644 Ranch Creek Dr Austin 78730 robert.cadenhead@gmail.com 512.695.9447 Michael Rietzel
78727 Northwood Neighborhood Association Austin Jeanie Beckham 12711 Palfrey Dr Austin 78727 northwoodvicepresident@gmail.com 512.371.7014 Rosalia Nassaux
78726 Anderson Mill Estates Homeowner's Association Austin Michael Benaglio 11419 Sierra Blanca St Austin 78726 mike@benagliogroup.com 512.577.6883 Chris Freeman
78727 McNeil Estates Neighborhood Association Austin Nancy King 4409 Secluded Hollow Austin 78727 nking@austin.rr.com 512.388.3231 Carolyn Isbell
78732 Steiner Ranch Master Association Austin Sharon Adams 12550 Country Trails Lane Austin 78732 sharon@steinerranchhoa.org 512.266.7553 x27 Bill Menzies
78732 Steiner Ranch Residential Owners Association Austin Rob Carruthers 12005 Tarraza Court Austin 78732 rcarruthers@clearpath360.com Dave Marks
75501 Rosehill Neighborhood Improvement Association Texarkana Erma Stenson 405 Forestbug Dr Wake Village 75501 e.stenson@att.net 903.832.4797 Rhonda Dolberry
78720 Champions Forest Homeowners Association Austin Jayme Foley 12005 Misty Brook Dr Austin 78727 jfoley4@austin.rr.com 512.342.0391 Krista Crockett
78730 River Place Residential Community Association Austin Scott Crosby 3825 River Place Blvd Austin 78730 4crosby@gmail.com 512.636.9032 Vangie Bocanegra
78724 Colony Park Neighborhood Association Austin Barbara Scott 6705 Hillcroft Dr Austin 78724 barbara_scott@sbcglobal.net 512.922.1202 Sarah Jackson
78732 Comanche Trail Community Association Austin Bob Avent 14003 Lakeview Drive Austin 78732 bavent9000@aol.com 903.237.8423 Donna Ackman
78717 Neighborhood Association of Southwestern Williamson County Austin Cathy Mandell 13003 Sherbourne Austin 78729 cmandell@pointech.com 512.258.2008 Bryan Finley
75098 South Wylie Neighborhood Association Wylie Jeffrey Brown 239 Lake Texoma Drive Wylie 75098 brownleej1@msn.com 214.228.0755 Karla Kemper
75098 McMillen Country Club Neighborhood Association Wylie Vida Dekonor 1523 Leeward Lane Wylie 75098 vdekonor@yahoo.com 214.621.1115 Gertrude Amaa
75216 Fruitdale Community Improvement Organization Dallas Teresa Jones 4430 Vandervort Dr Dallas 75216 tljones2373@sbcglobal.net 214.803.6798 Corria Rand
78726 Canyon Creek Homeowners Association Austin Mark Rowe 10320 Ember Glen Austin 78726 memberglen@yahoo.com 512.673.8592 Russ Jakala
77346 Atascocita Community Improvement Association Humble Ric Halbrook 20027 Legen Oak Humble 77346 rhalbrookacia@yahoo.com 713.826.6321 Edwin D'Artois
78717 Avery Ranch Owner's Association Austin Rebecca Harrison 11525 Misty White Dr Austin 78717 rlwharrison@gmail.com 720.985.5564 April Aguren
77020 Greater Fifth Ward Houston Kathy Blueford-Daniels 2617 Amboy St Houston 77026 mzkat@att.net 713.594.5643 James Joseph

Neighborhood Organizations on Record with the Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs

Below is a list of neighborhood organizations that have requested to be on record with the Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs (the "Department") as of 30 days prior to the Full Application Delivery date stated in §11.2 of the Qualified Allocation 
Plan ("QAP") and pursuant to §11.9(d)(4) of the QAP. Pursuant to §10.203(1) and §10.203(2) of the 2015 Uniform Multifamily Rules , Applicants are required to notify any neighborhood organizations on record with the county or state (which includes the 
Department) and whose boundaries include the Development Site as of 30 days prior to Full Application Date. While the organizations below are required to be notified pursuant to the Rules, the organizations listed below have not been reviewed with respect to 
eligibility to submit statements that would qualify an application for points. If you have any questions about this list, please contact Nicole Fisher at 512.475.2201 or by email at nicole.fisher@tdhca.state.tx.us
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